Ashland Arrows XC Invitational

Place Team

1 Lexington MS

2 Highland MS

3 Lake MS

4 Wadsworth MS

5 Norwalk MS

6 Edgewood MS

7 Green MS

8 Midview MS

9 Tiffin MS MS

10 Ashland MS

11 Shelby MS

12 McCormick MS

13 No. Ridgeville MS

14 Madison MS

15 John Lea MS

16 Dover MS

17 Mapleton MS
DNP Crestview MS
DNP South Vienna MS
DNP Mans. Christian MS
DNP Welty MS
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Score

58

123

138

157

168

184

202

219

220

253

270

282

315

344

348

453

457

Ashland

Race 1 - Girls MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:00 am

Team Results

Team  Runner

Time

1:07:01

1:10:37

1:10:18

1:11:32

1:11:20

1:12:05

1:14:35

1:13:41

1:13:28

1:15:52

1:15:50

1:16:16

1:17:15

1:19:37

1:21:15

1:30:59

1:33:17

47:19

48:55

27:16

31:38

Avg
13:25
14.08
14:04
14:19
14:16
14:25
14:55
14:45
14:42
15:11
15:10
15:16
15:27
15:56
16:15
18:12
18:40
15:47
16:19
13:38

15:49

Mile

6:45

7:.07

7:05

712

7:11

7:15

7:31

7:25

7:24

7:38

7:38

7:41

7:47

8:01

8:11

9:10

9:23

7:56

8:13

6:52

7:58

Avg 5Man

Gap
0:47
1:08
2:23
1:42
2:49
1:33
7:10
1:57
1:56
2:59
2:30
2:20
2:18
217
5:49
5:29

5:38

Finish Order

5-6-13-20-22-26-55

11-17-36-37-38-40-47

3-14-29-48-58-66-81

8-27-39-49-51-61-77

2-30-42-43-71-72-155

19-21-41-54-69-79-85

1-9-15-105-196

24-28-46-62-93-102-157

12-50-52-53-78-89-137

16-35-45-118-119-132-136

18-33-87-101-104-168-201

31-59-60-68-124-127-149

25-76-92-94-109-135-229

34-56-125-126-130-237

10-73-110-147-193-240

65-112-187-206-216-241

44-171-209-213-214-215-227

7-74-186

23-106-184

4-32

67-114

HmishTining

Scoring Order
4-5-11-18-20-23-51
9-15-32-33-34-36-43
3-12-26-44-53-59-69
6-24-35-45-47-56-66
2-27-38-39-62-63-96
17-19-37-50-61-68-70
1-7-13-79-102
21-25-42-57-74-77-97
10-46-48-49-67-72-93
14-31-41-83-84-90-92
16-29-71-76-78-98-103
28-54-55-60-85-88-95
22-65-73-75-80-91-111
30-52-86-87-89-112
8-64-81-94-101-113

58-82-100-104-109-114

40-99-105-106-107-108-110

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

9/4/2021 9:38am



Race 1 - Girls MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:00 am

Team Results

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Mansfield MS 32:45 16:23 815 57-170 2 Runners
DNP St. Peter's MS 4041 20:21  10:14 204-221 2 Runners
DNP Plymouth Shiloh MS 15:.06 15:06 7:36 63 1 Runner
DNP Cloverleaf MS 22:07  22:.07 11:08 231 1 Runner

HmishTining
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Place Name
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Kaitlyn Carr
Xavia Immel
Charli Evanish
Mirielle Trumpower
Morgan Harrod
Hallie Durbin
Audrey Wolford
Cami Ross
Maggie Wenger
Anna Pittman
Celia Pylypiak
Leah Weingart
Brailey Slone
Madeline Utz
Maryn Erdman
Alanah Cole
Emma Price
Audrey Mahon
Abigail Strand-Fox
Zoe Borowicz
Ani Tzonev
Katya Prykhodko
Maggie Faust
Lindsay Magyar
Camryn Stewart
Jenna Halfhill
Athena Craig
Amelia Peters
Tessa Courtney
Kayli Bergman
Rylie Towns
Lacy Defrancisco
Anna Will

Mary Stupka

Ava Cline

Julia Madison
Holly Gale
Audrey Hartschuh
Lily Haller
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Grade
8

8
8
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
8
8
7
7
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
8
7
8
7
8
7
8
8
8
8
7
7

Race 1 - Girls MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:00 am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Green MS 12:10.5 1
Norwalk MS 12248 2
Lake MS 12410 3
Mans. Christian MS  12:54.4
Lexington MS 12599 4
Lexington MS 13:.01.4 5
Crestview MS 13:06.7
Wadsworth MS ~ 13:11.1 6
Green MS 13:21.5 7
John Lea MS 13:253 8
Highland MS 13260 9
Tiffin MS MS 13:266 10
Lexington MS 13:322 11
Lake MS 13:323 12
Green MS 13:33.3 13
Ashland MS 13:333 14
Highland MS 13:366 15
Shelby MS 13:366 16
Edgewood MS 13:38.2 17
Lexington MS 13:406 18
Edgewood MS  13:406 19
Lexington MS 13468 20
South ViennaMS  13:52.0
Midview MS 13:53.0 21
No. Ridgeville MS  13:59.1 22
Lexington MS 14:.001 23
Wadsworth MS ~ 14:02.7 24
Midview MS 14.06.7 25
Lake MS 14147 26
Norwalk MS 14154 27
McCormick MS  14:182 28
Mans. Christian MS  14:21.4
Shelby MS 14:26.1 29
Madison MS 14:29.2 30
Ashland MS 14:294 31
Highland MS 14:30.0 32
Highland MS 14:305 33
Highland MS 14:331 34
Wadsworth MS ~ 14:35.5

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Vanessa Demming
Madelynn Whyte
Amira Turner
Isabel Ott

Bailey Hartman
Isla McFredrick
Teah Amnold
Jenna Parry
Mackenzie Orum
Davy Derr
Carmen Lewis
Natalie Moser
Madie Hardina
Anne Young
Clara Mariola
Evalynn Adkins
Emma Reynolds
Tilia Ames

Ava Volpe

Liz Heidl

Erin Findley
Emily Hanson
Leah DiFranco
Morgan Follett
Lyndsey Schonauer
Addie Hindman
Ella Sainato
Taelor Bowers
Olivia Kohimann
Claire Dix
Amelia Bender
Taryn Temple
Maddison Trenor
Jorjia Persinger
Emmie Kemp
Kayla Caldwell
Olivia Palcic
Reese Hassinger
Amelia Miller
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Team
Highland MS
Edgewood MS
Norwalk MS
Norwalk MS
Mapleton MS
Ashland MS
Midview MS
Highland MS
Lake MS
Wadsworth MS
Tiffin MS MS
Wadsworth MS
Tiffin MS MS
Tiffin MS MS
Edgewood MS
Lexington MS
Madison MS
Mansfield MS
Lake MS
McCormick MS
McCormick MS
Wadsworth MS
Midview MS
Plymouth Shiloh MS
Lexington MS
Dover MS
Lake MS
Welty MS
McCormick MS
Edgewood MS
Lexington MS
Norwalk MS
Norwalk MS
John Lea MS
Crestview MS
Lexington MS
No. Ridgeville MS
Wadsworth MS
Tiffin MS MS

Time  Points
14:36.3 36
14406 37
14:416 38
14445 39
14:446 40
14:449 41
14450 42
14:454 43
14457 44
14:49.7 45
14:50.9 46
14:524 47
14533 48
14:544 49
14546 50
14:574 51
15:00.2 52
15.01.7
15.034 53
15.03.8 54
15.054 55
15.05.7 56
15.05.7 57
15:05.9
15:06.4
15.07.5 58
15:.09.1 59
15:09.9
15:10.1 60
15:10.6 61
15:10.9
15135 62
15139 63
15145 64
15:15.3
15:17.4
15190 65
15216 66
15221 67
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Place Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Tristen Shaffer
Emily Woods
Mia Procaccio
Reagan Bach
Leah Blake
Grace Piepho
Elli Gordon

Lacy Piechowiak
Emma Mahek
Jackie Foster
Korrine Maag
Makenzie Bupp
Eden Kapusinski
Hailey Czech
Genevieve Plas
Erin Schwiefert
Ava Doane
Heather Hardesty
Lydia Dunlap
Mckenzie Dorris
Grace Gale
Olivia Dietz
Lauren Vogt
Reagan Henely
Brooke Ritchie
Jillian Curry
Elizabeth Frantz
Cara Hawley
Kelley Kurtz
Grace Swihart
Veronica Scialabba
Adisen Weirick
Ella Rosa

Lyela Miller
Audrey Wend|
Kylie Smith
Korrine Braunlich
Arianna Hudson
Julia Pallas
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Race 1 - Girls MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:00 am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Edgewood MS 151276 68
Lexington MS 15:27.9
Lake MS 15:29.8 69
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:35.3
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:35.9
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:36.2
Edgewood MS 15:36.5 70
Highland MS 15:38.5
Shelby MS 15:39.8 71
Lexington MS 15:43.1
Tiffin MS MS 15475 72
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:47.5
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:49.3
No. Ridgeville MS ~ 15:49.7 73
Midview MS 15498 74
No. Ridgeville MS  15:504 75
Lake MS 15:56.5
Highland MS 15:56.8
Edgewood MS 15:57.8
Edgewood MS 15:57.9
Wadsworth MS ~ 15:59.8
Wadsworth MS ~ 16:00.1
Shelby MS 16:01.3 76
Midview MS 16:05.3 77
Edgewood MS 16:05.4
Shelby MS 16:059 78
Green MS 16:09.2 79
South ViennaMS  16:11.8
Lexington MS 16:15.9
Lake MS 16:16.0
No. Ridgeville MS  16:16.3 80
John Lea MS 16:16.3 81
Lake MS 16:20.6
Dover MS 16:219 82
Highland MS 16:26.7
Welty MS 16:27.6
Wadsworth MS ~ 16:28.3
Wadsworth MS ~ 16:29.7
Lake MS 16:30.8

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Molly Ellenwood
Josephine Williams
Hallie Jungeberg
Emily Gerber

Ava Pallante
Jillian Holmes
Sasha Fry
Morgan Steward
Chloe Jeffers
Colette Steuk
Riley Herman
Dakota Gunnoe
Allyson Auflick
Gabrielle Gashash
Lillian Gibson
Katherine Snider
Sydney McAfoos
Lexi Cicerchi
Maya Cool

Chloe Heyman
Kate Ford

Kayla Marano
Hailey Jung
Katherine Schuler
Georgia Griffin

Nathalia Jimenez
Cuevas

Lyla Marzano
Lynn Parson
Marley Carter
Callie Wolfe
Rayma Miller
Molly Watson
Abigail Palevich
Rylee McConnell
Rachel Merckens
Tara Kildoo
Makayla Enderle
Sarah Hart
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Grade
7

7
8
8
8
8
7
8
7
7
7
8
8
7
7
8
7
7
8
8
7
8
7
7
7
7
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Team
Ashland MS
Ashland MS
Lexington MS
Wadsworth MS
Highland MS
Lexington MS
McCormick MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
McCormick MS
Highland MS
Lexington MS
Madison MS
Highland MS
Ashland MS
Edgewood MS
Edgewood MS
No. Ridgeville MS
Ashland MS
Tiffin MS MS
Lake MS
Wadsworth MS
Edgewood MS
Highland MS
Lake MS
Edgewood MS

Wadsworth MS
Ashland MS
Highland MS
John Lea MS
Lexington MS

McCormick MS
Lexington MS

McCormick MS

McCormick MS
Highland MS

McCormick MS
Norwalk MS

Time  Points
16:321 83
16:322 84
16:34.1
16:36.1
16:36.8
16:37.7
16:38.1 85
16:39.7 86
16422 87
16429 88
16:43.4
16:44.3
16456 89
16:48.6
16:48.7 90
16:49.3
16:50.3
16:50.3 91
16:53.1 92
16:535 93
16:58.5
16:59.8
17:00.1
17:00.4
17:01.9
17.01.9

17:02.3
17.03.8
17.03.8
17:.047 94
17.05.8
17:.071 95
17:07.3
17.07.3
17:08.6
17:11.6
17:14.0
17150 96
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Place Name

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Camden Dreiling
Alison Winslow
Noelle Leonelli
Gabrielle Milhoan
Deidre Drensky
Madelyn Czellath
Lily Tudor

Chloe Shaw
Reese Reynolds
Mikayla Gable
Adylyn Hudson
Madison Reynolds
Anissa Gosser
Anna Whaley
Elizabeth Hoffman
Sidney Stanley
Daniella Ripplinger
Piper Rupp

Pixie Beavis
Olivia Kelly

Olivia Peeples
Vega Kray
Madeline Weckesser
Kylie Rowan
Paige Tate

Emma Vore

Ailey Thompson
Sofia Atanackovic
Alexandra Peterson
Ella Schwartz
Chloe Ringler
Anna O'Donnell
Aubrie Brokaw
Kylah Daniels
Zoey Peters
Madeline Babel
Grace Koopman
Shaleigh Miller
Sara Donatini
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Race 1 - Girls MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:00 am

Results

Place Name

Individual

Team
Highland MS
Midview MS

Lake MS
Lake MS
Lake MS
Midview MS
Edgewood MS
McCormick MS
Ashland MS
Ashland MS
Wadsworth MS
Ashland MS
Shelby MS
Norwalk MS
Mansfield MS
Mapleton MS
Wadsworth MS
Norwalk MS
Lexington MS
Edgewood MS
Norwalk MS
Highland MS
Edgewood MS
Lake MS
Lake MS
Ashland MS
Tiffin MS MS
Highland MS
South Vienna MS
McCormick MS
Crestview MS
Dover MS
Lexington MS
Norwalk MS
Midview MS
Midview MS
Midview MS
John Lea MS
Ashland MS

Time
17:15.5
17:17.5
17:17.6
17:18.3
17:18.7
17:18.9
17:25.1
17:27.9
17:29.0
17:29.2
17:29.9
17:30.5
17:30.8
17:43.1
17:43.2
17:43.9
17:46.3
18:04.0
18:05.1
18:08.8
18:13.1
18:13.8
18:13.9
18:22.7
18:23.5
18:25.2
18:29.6
18:46.2
18:51.1
18:52.9
18:56.6
18:59.8
19:01.2
19:01.7
19:03.1
19:08.2
19:11.6
19:14.0
19:15.4

Points

97

98

99

100

101

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Tiffany Pitou
Calista Tullos

Ella Craig

Mia Chicotel

Ava Greenlees
Cally Wolfe

Ella Reed

Hailey Cooper
Gianna Burt
Abbey Farragher
Olivia Gant
Reese Penix
Elizabeth Waligura
Maddy Moreno
Ella White
Mallory Legg
Caitlin Duffy
Amelia Colosimo
Emily Katsaris
Emma Oxenrider
Kaylee Gault
Kaylyn Marlatt
Ella Tooman
Maykenzie Lahoski
Mallory Ives
Skyler Smiechowski
Nyla Williams
Jennell Hoffbauer
Riley Kohn
Kathryn Schultz
Rachel Peters
Aubree Woodside
Morgan Crumrine
Avery Dudziak
Karlee Dudley
Hayden Hall

Nina Spry

Ivy Nardecchia

3 Lizzy Elwin
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Team
Lexington MS
Green MS
Midview MS
Norwalk MS
Wadsworth MS
Ashland MS
Shelby MS
Lake MS
Lexington MS
St. Peter's MS
Lake MS
Dover MS
Lake MS
Tiffin MS MS
Mapleton MS
Edgewood MS
Tiffin MS MS
Midview MS
Mapleton MS
Mapleton MS
Mapleton MS
Dover MS
McCormick MS
Highland MS
Midview MS
Wadsworth MS
St. Peter's MS
Tiffin MS MS
Midview MS
Ashland MS
Lake MS
Norwalk MS
Mapleton MS
McCormick MS
No. Ridgeville MS
No. Ridgeville MS
Cloverleaf MS
Norwalk MS
No. Ridgeville MS

Time
19:18.1
19:19.7
19:25.6
19.27.7
19:32.9
19:37.4
19:39.2
19:39.6
19:43.9
19:45.0
19:47.4
19:53.6
19:59.8
20:03.4
20:03.5
20:04.2
20:14.1
20:21.0
20:21.7
20:22.4
20:23.4
20:35.8
20:40.1
20:43.3
20:45.2
20:50.5
20:55.6
21:.01.8
21:02.5
21:13.2
21:14.8
21:24.6
21:36.1
21:46.9
21:59.8
22:06.0
22:07.0
22:24.8
22:44.5

Points

102

103

104

105

106
107
108
109

110

1M1
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Race 1 - Girls MS - 3200m
09/04/21 - 9:00 am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
234 Reka Regan 7 Edgewood MS  23:12.0

235 Gretchen Willer 7 Norwalk MS 24:10.6

236 Eden Albright 8 Tiffin MS MS 24:19.6

237 Emily Blankenship 8 Madison MS 24585 112
238 Leah Boutton 7 No. Ridgevile MS  25:06.8
239 Layla Catanese 7
240 Angel Dix 8
241 Maci Wenger 7

No. Ridgeville MS  25:29.9
John Lea MS 26:375 113
Dover MS 28:345 114

HmishTining
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